
Hallenspielplan  Mehrzweckhalle Kösching  ( 85092-1 )
Ingolstädter Str. 1
85092   Kösching

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.12.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

BzKl B

BzKl B

BzKl B

TSV Kösching II

TSV Neufahrn

TSV Kösching II

TSV Neufahrn

TSV Unterföhring II

TSV Unterföhring II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.12.2024 11:00 BzKl B TSV Kösching II SV Lohhof V 0:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

18:00

18:00

BzKl B

BzKl A

BzKl B

BzKl A

BzKl B

BzKl A

TSV Kösching II

TSV Kösching

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt III

SC Prinz Eugen München

TSV Kösching II

TSV Kösching

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt III

SC Prinz Eugen München

DJK Eichstätt

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt II

DJK Eichstätt

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


